Form # P 04

Other

DepartmentName

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

DIOI EAT THIS S		SITIAGE OF WORK
Please Read	ITY OF PORTLA	
Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT	Permit Number: 051132 AUG 2 6 2005
This is to certify that Curtis Richard & /Rich	n Alum m Co.	0171.05.00
has permission to change of roof line by	adding	CITY OF PORTLAND
AT 1 Jackson St		382 B008001
of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance a this department.		es of the City of Portland regulating ures, and cf the application on file i
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N fication inspect in must git and with a permission procuble re this I ding or at thereoder is ed or consed-in.  H R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must tie procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		
Fire Dept.		/ / // 8/25/05
Health Dept		AL X

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Director - Building & Inspection Services

City of Portland, Maine 389 Congress Street, 04101	_				05-1132	PERMIT	1221	CBL:	008001
ocation of Construction:	Owner Name:	, I uz.	(207) 07 1 07 1		r Address:		1000	Phone:	100001
1 Jackson St		Curtis Richard &		•	ckson St	10.			
Business Name:		Contractor Name:		Contr	actor Address:	null c	<del>- 200</del>	Phtne	<del> </del>
	Rich Aluminu	Rich Aluminum Co.		i .	Park Ave. Po	rtland		2077729	822
_essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit Type: CITY OF PORTLAND Zame: Amendment to Single Family				Z808i	
ast Use:	Proposed Use:		<u> </u>	Perm	nit Fee:	Cost of Work	: [C	EO District:	
Single Family Home	Single Family	Single Family Home/ change of			\$48.00	\$2,400	0.00	5	J
	roof line by ad	roof line by adding dormer		FIRE DEPT: approved U			INSPECT Use Grou	SPECTION: see Group: [2-3 Type: 5]	
'roposed Project Description:				·	P / I		-		1 _
change of roof line by adding	dormer			Signa			Signature		
				PEDE	STRIAN ACTI	IVITIES DISTI	RICT (P.A	A.D.) (	
				Actio	n: Approv	ved Appr	oved w/C	onditions	] Denied
				Signa	ture:		Ι	Date:	
<b>Permit Taken By:</b> Idobson	Date Applied For: 08/08/2005				Zoning	<b>Approval</b>			
1. This permit application do	oes not preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pr	eservation
Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules.	-	☐ Si	noreland	?	Varianc	e		Not in Dist	rict or Landma
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland Lago		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision		Conditional Use			Requires Review		
					Interpretation		[	Approved	
		☐ Si	te Plan		Approve	ed		Approved v	v/Conditions
		Maj [	☐ Minor ☐ MM		Denied			Denied /	///
		Date: L	0   75   05		Date:		Date	e: 8/2	5/05
			1 1						/
I hereby certify that I am the ov I have been authorized by the c jurisdiction. In addition, if a po shall have the authority to enter such permit.	owner to make this appliermit for work describe	med procession and the contraction in the	as his authorized application is i	ne prop l agen ssued,	t and I agree I certify that	to conform to the code office	o all app cial's au	olicable law thorized rep	s of this presentative
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRES	S		DATE		PH	IONE

• /	Maine - Building or Use Permit 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (		Permit No: 05-1132	Date Applied For: 08/08/2005	CBL: 382 BOO8001	
<b>Location of Construction:</b>	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	Phone:		
1 Jackson St	Curtis Richard &		1 Jackson St			
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		
	Rich Aluminum Co.		315 Park Ave. Portland		(207) 772-9822	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	.]	Permit Type:			
Ī		Į.	Amendment to Si	ngle Family		
Proposed Use: Single Family Home/ o	hange of roof line by adding dormer	1 ^	d Project Description: e of roof line by ad			
Dept: Zoning Note:	Status: Approved	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval I	Oate: 08/25/2005 Ok to Issue: ✓	
Dept: Building Note: was put in Man	Status: Approved rges pile - correct and given to Res T/J		Tammy Munson	Approval D	Oate: 08/25/2005 Ok to Issue:	

## All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	JACKSOH 9	TREET		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ure S	Square Footage of <i>D/WO St</i>	f Lot	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lat Chart# Block#   Lot#	Owner: Ku	und Pauris/I Vachon	ense H	Telephone:
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone:	me, address & 678 PAUETIS AN 67 NO ME OHOB	CACA WO	ost Of ork: \$ 2400 e: \$
If the location is currently vacant, what was Approximately how long has it been vacant Proposed use:  Project description: AND PROPOSED TO PROPOSED T	as prior use:		K ANDUK	BORNER. LICE
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	RICH ALIMIN	wn	7.	naen /
Who should we contact when the permit Mailing address:	is ready: <u>Ric</u>	_		E At. 774-4441
We will contact you by phone when the preview the requirements before starting ar and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	ny work, with a	Plan Reviewer. A	stop work	
F THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLL				

INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this Jurisdiction. In addition, If a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the outhority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit,

Signature of applicant:	Rules Ra	Date:

